at Element Amsterdam Hotel

Recharge and Unwind: Welcome

Located just outside the thriving Zuidas business disfrict and @ 10-minufe journey
from the RAI Exhibition and Convention Centre hosting infernational trade fairs and
events, Element Amsterdam is a brand new hotel in Amsterdam South. Qur new
and sustainable built hotel provides you with the peace and space fo live your life
away from home.

Rooms and Suites: A total of 160 studios and suites provide a flowing interior design
and offer great amenities. Every studio offers a fully equipped and energy-efficient
kitchen, a Nespresso coffee machine, Heavenly® Bed, a spa-inspired bathroom with
rain-shower, 42-inch flat screen TV, flexible workspace, a laptop safe and an ironing
board with iron. Further inclusive services are complimentary Wi-Fi and our healthy,
wellstocked breakfast. The Superior Studios are located on the upper floors. One-
Bedroom Suites are provided with a separate lounge area.

Nourish: Enjoy healthy snacks and delicious meals at our Brasserie “Carrots & Co”
and "My Place”, our restaurants. These, the balcony area and private dining room
but also the unique roof top ferrace can be renfed for exclusive events.

Meetings and Events: The hotel offers multifunctional meeting rooms for 8 to 70
people. The smartly designed rooms are full of natural light and modern amenities —
a creafive space for successful and productive meetings.

Recharge and unwind: Whether you enjoy a work out in our modern gym, a run
the Amstelpark or discovering the city of Amsterdam on a rental bike. We offer
you a diverse range of options to stay fit and healthy while travelling.
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Explore your benefits

Rise

Restore

WiFi

Water

Coffee

Laundry

Relax Hour

Fresh and healthy breakfast
buffet at Restaurant My Place;
included in the room rate

24/7 paniry near the
reception offers a well-
stocked selection of food
and beverages for
purchase

Free WiFi throughout the
enfire hotel; up to 5 devices
per room; up to 100 MBIT

2 complimentary bottles of
water (0.5l each) per stay
and room

Nespresso coffee machine
in each room; 3 coffee
capsules for free

A guest laundry with
high-quality washing
machines and dryers is

available 24 /7

A gettogether in the lobby
with complimentary drinks

and snacks, each Monday
to Thursday in the evenings




at Element Amsterdam Hotel

Smart Design for More Creativity

With their clear, urban design, bright and airy atmosphere, our two meeting rooms with
state-ofthe-art equipment are the ideal place for creative meetings and events for up 1o 70
participants. Both meeting rooms are flexible and can be combined up into one large
85 sqm room on request. Amenities include modular furniture and seating, as well as the
latest audiovisual fechnology, a ©5-inch flat screen HDTV, easy-to-access plug sockets and
complimentary WiHi.

Green Business Hotspot in the Zuidas District

Element Amsterdam Hotel is located in the thriving South Axis business district, embedded in
the shopping mall Gelderlandplein and just a few minutes away from the railway station
Amsterdam Zuid which connects Amsterdam airport with the city center. Whether you are
arriving by car, train or plane: Your new Element Amsterdam Hotel, built green from the
ground up enjoys the best connections. The thrilling town with all its sights and attractive
shopping venues as well as the RAI convention center (fair grounds| are easily reached due
to the excellent transport connections.
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Element Amsterdam Hotel

AJ. Ernststraat 577

1082 LD Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Tel +31 20 517 5300 Fax +31 20 517 5320
reservations@elementamsterdamhotel.com

For further information please visit our website elementamsterdamhotel.com
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Strategy Room

+  Think Room

I—P Great Room 4—,

Think Room

Total sq. m. approx.
Ceiling height
U-Shape

Cabaret

Block

Classroom

Theater

Max. seating capacity

Strategy Room
Total sq. m. approx.
Ceiling height
U-Shape

Cabaret

Block

Classroom

Theater

Max. seating capacity

36 square mefer
2,5m

10

16

08

08

21

21

49 square mefer
2,5m

16

24

14

16

42

42

Think Room + Strategy Room

= Great Room
Total sq. m. approx.
Ceiling height
U-Shape

Cabaret

Block

Classroom

Theater

Max. seating capacity

85 square mefer
2,5m

28

48

20

24

60

60



